
Deluxe Rooms Superior Rooms

           Single               

BED & BREAKFAST

HALF BOARD

FULL BOARD

Double DoubleSingle

KES.14,000

KES.16,000

KES.18,000

KES.17,000

KES.21,000

KES.24,000

KES.16,000

KES.18,000

KES.20,000

KES.19,000

KES.24,000

KES.27,000

2025 RATE CARD

Up to 3Yrs sharing with adult: FREE  | 4-12Yrs sharing with adult; 25%
of adult rate | 4-12Yrs in own room; 75% of adult rate. Extra bed in

room KES. 4,000.

CHILD POLICY

ADDITIONAL SERVICES Boat Ride: KES 4,200 | Buffet Lunch: KES.3,200  (Adults),
KES.1,600 (Kids) | Swimming: KES.1,000 (Adults), KES.500

(Kids) | Photo Session: KES.50,000 (1st Hour)

PENTHOUSE (3br) KES. 150,000

PENTHOUSE (4br) KES. 200,000



FULL DAY CONFERENCE KES.5,000

HALF DAY CONFERENCE KES.4,500

CONFERENCE FULL BOARD KES.21,000 Deluxe (single)

EXHIBITION BOOTH 
(3m by 3m)

1 Booth Space (per day)KES.10,000

info@lakenaivasharesort.co.ke0713600002
0714653817

www.superiorhotelskenya.com

2025 RATE CARD

Conference room, Stationery,
Business Buffet lunch with soft drink,

500ML water X2, 10 AM & 4PM tea,
Projection screen.

Conference room, Stationery,
Business Buffet lunch with soft drink,
500ML water X1, 10 AM tea, Projection

screen.

CONFERENCE RATE DESCRIPTION


