



2025 RATE CARD

	Deluxe Rooms		Superior Rooms	
	Single	Double	Single	Double
BED & BREAKFAST	KES.14,000	KES.17,000	KES.16,000	KES.19,000
HALF BOARD	KES.16,000	KES.21,000	KES.18,000	KES.24,000
FULL BOARD	KES.18,000	KES.24,000	KES.20,000	KES.27,000
PENTHOUSE (3br)	KES. 150,000			
PENTHOUSE (4br)	KES. 200,000			

CHILD POLICY Up to 3Yrs sharing with adult: FREE | 4-12Yrs sharing with adult; 25% of adult rate | 4-12Yrs in own room; 75% of adult rate. Extra bed in room KES. 4,000.

ADDITIONAL SERVICES Boat Ride: KES 4,200 | Buffet Lunch: KES.3,200 (Adults), KES.1,600 (Kids) | Swimming: KES.1,000 (Adults), KES.500 (Kids) | Photo Session: KES.50,000 (1st Hour)





2025 RATE CARD

CONFERENCE	RATE	DESCRIPTION
FULL DAY CONFERENCE	KES.5,000	Conference room, Stationery, Business Buffet lunch with soft drink, 500ML water X2, 10 AM & 4PM tea, Projection screen.
HALF DAY CONFERENCE	KES.4,500	Conference room, Stationery, Business Buffet lunch with soft drink, 500ML water X1, 10 AM tea, Projection screen.
CONFERENCE FULL BOARD	KES.21,000	Deluxe (single)
EXHIBITION BOOTH (3m by 3m)	KES.10,000	1 Booth Space (per day)





